
Sr. No. Date Day Time Subject Name

1 05-05-2020 Tuesday 11:00 - 12:00 COA

2 06-05-2020 Wednesday 11:00 - 12:00 OS

3 07-05-2020 Thursday 11:00 - 12:00 OOP1

4 08-05-2020 Friday 11:00 - 12:00 DM

5 09-05-2020 Saturday 11:00 - 12:00 PEM

NOTE: 

Syllabus: Units which were not covered in 1st mid exam (for all 

subjects).

MID 2 Exam schedule, MAY 2020

S. N. Patel Institute of Technology & Research Centre, UMRAKH 

Exam is of 40 marks. 

CSE 2nd Year/4th SEM

MCQ Based Exam on GOOGLE CLASSROOM(QUIZ)



Sr. No. Date Day Time Subject Name

1 5/5/2020 Tuesday 11:00 - 12:00 AJ

2 6/5/2020 Wednesday 11:00 - 12:00 SE

3 7/5/2020 Thursday 11:00 - 12:00 WT

4 8/5/2020 Friday 11:00 - 12:00 TOC

5 9/5/2020 Saturday 11:00 - 12:00 .NET

NOTE: 

Syllabus: Units which were not covered in 1st mid exam (for all subjects).

MID 2 Exam schedule, MAY 2020

S. N. Patel Institute of Technology & Research Centre, UMRAKH 

Exam is of 40 marks. 

CSE 3rd Year/6th SEM

MCQ Based Exam on GOOGLE CLASSROOM(QUIZ)



 

S.N.Patel Institute of Tech. & Research Centre, Umrakh 

 MID 2 Exam Schedule, MAY 2020  

 MCQ Based Exam on Google Classroom(QUIZ)  

  CSE 4th Year/ 8th Sem     

         

  Sr No. Date Time Subject    

  1 07-05-2020 11:00 to 12:00 A.M IOT    

  2 08-05-2020 11:00 to 12:00 A.M AI    

         

         

  NOTE: Exam is of 40 Marks.     

      Syllabus: Units not covered in first Mid sem  

         


